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OSR
COLLECTION

Pineapple & Coconut Margarita 13

“MARGARITA MARGARITA SHE REMINDS ME OF A WEST SIDE STORY”

Patron Silver, Coconut Syrup, Agave, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Bad Boy Entertainment 13

“SOMETIMES THIS DRINK JUST HYPNOTIZE ME”

Bacardi ‘Carta Blancay Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, Wray €
Nephew, Falernum, Cinnamon, Grenadine, Grapefruit, Lime

Pineapple Picante 12

Patron Reposado, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Agave Syrup,
Chilli

OSR Rum Punch 13.5

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Wray € Nephew, Pineapple Juice, Orange
Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine, Angostura bitters

Blu Cantrell 13

Blu Cantrell 12.5 Malibu Rum + Coco Nut Milk; Pincapple Lime,
Blue Curagao Syrup with Coconut Glass Rim-Garnish

A Ginuwine Pony 13
“TAKES YOU TO YOUR LIMITS”

Bombay Presse, Lychee Syrup, Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice

New Fashioned 12
Aberfeldy Single Malt, Honey Syrup, Orange Bitters

The Boy Is Mine 12

“ITS NOT HARD TO SEE THIS DRINK BELONGS TO ME”

Wray & Nephew, Pineapple Juice, Guava Juice, Limne

Freek’in U 13

“EVERYTIME | CLOSE MY EYES | WALK OUT FEELING SO HORNY”

Bacardi Carta, Barcadi Spiced, Passionfruit Puree,
Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Juice, Ginger-Ale



CLASSIC
COLLECTION

Espresso Martini 12
Aperol Spritz 12
Margarita 12
Old Fashioned 12
Pornstar Martini 12
Long Island 12
Negroni 12
Picante 12
Mai Tai 12.5
Caipirinha 12
Mojito e

Coconut, Strawberry, Passionfruit

Daiquiri 12
Strawberry, Passionfruit

MOCKTAILS

Nojito 8
Apple, Coconut, Passionfruit€€3 Strawberry

Sweet Lady 8
Passionfruit, Pineapple, Orange,
Vanilla, Strawberry, Lemon topped with lemonade

Summer Time 8

Passionfruit, Strawberry,
Vanilla, Lime topped with soda water
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SPIRITS
VODKA

Grey Goose
Ciroc Pineapple
Ciroc Mango
Ciroc Red Berry
Ciroc Apple

Belvedere

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Lemon
Hendricks
Beefeater Pink

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

RYM

Appleton Estate 8 Year
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Wray & Newphew
BacardiCarta Blanca

Bacardi Carribean Spiced
Bacardi Spiced

Duppy Share Aged

Duppy Share Spiced

Duppy Share White

Malibu

Mount Gay

7.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

5.5

12



WHISKEY &
COGNAC

Woodford Reserve
Couryoiser
Martell

Hennessy
Jameson

Jack Daniels
Monkey Shoulder
Hennessy XO

TEQUILA:

Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul
Casamigos
Cazadores

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Tequila Rose
Cazcabel Honey
Cazcabel Coconut Tequila

Cazcabel Coftee

8.5

6.5

7.5

15

20

23

15

13

13

13

13

5.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

6:5



“, BEERS & CIDER

Corona

Nigerian Guiness
Peroni

Peroni 0%

Rekorderlig Wild Berry

Rekorderlig Strawberry

Draught Beers

Asahi

Peroni

5.5

7.5

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.75

WINES & BUBBLY.

Laurent Perrier’Rose

Moet & Chandon
IMPERIEL

Charles Joubert
Brut Champagne

Prosecco BOTTER

Vina Pelequen
Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio Villa
Molino 2022

Domaine Horgelus
Rose 2022

Cepas Malbec
2022

Vina Pelequen
Merlot

175ml

2.5

9.75

9.75

Bottle
165

150

70

34

225

22

25

24.25

22.5



SHOOTERS

Nice & Slow Shot 55
Dissarono, Baileys € Chocolate Whipped

Cream

I’m Sprung Shot 5.5
Liguor43; Tequila Rose & Whipped Cream Top

JUICES & SOFT

Cranberry 3.25
Orange 3.25
Apple 3.25
Pineapple 3.25
Guava 35
Fevertree Premium Lemonade 35
Fevertree Premium Ginger Ale 3.5
Redbull 3.75
Ginger Beer 3:25
Coke 3.25
Diet Coke 3.25
TING 3
Eranklin & Sons Pink 35
Grapefruit Soda

Nigerian Fanta 475



OFFICIALLY
SPONSORED BY

BACARDI



